&——0907C

—
89070—a 121TT

%’OSNN

—_
8907T—g LCICE e f!
- Y600tz
-
€TITe 0
' o 1€12e
€1
wmomm
(S 0Ad)TE9TT 1072
8797¢ (oad)1STTT wSNN . NN .
979tC Amﬂo\,mvNooNN ﬁm_mm »
0A9)9L02T
68977 » o -
G =)
807¢ [
v1027T T10ce e s Hﬂ.
wmomm 0807C NSNN - NN
= -l
9507C :
e ‘ No;m 0¥0TT 2
8907 i N -
. r ﬁ d S102¢ cvolzt o |
9097 NSNN 8807¢ ok - " - i
- i w 9112¢
6712C €1022
6712C -
9112¢ . J
TGSNN reiee _
9 L90T— &5 ]
1€12e

620cc—

m‘lmmomm

Off-Road Truck Full Assembly View

8907—&
— LTI

&—0902C




1/10th 4WD Electric Power R/C Off-Road Truck

Spare Part

22039-Servo(3Kgs)
(Waterproof)

22040-Steering
Ackerman Joint

il

22041-Steering
Assembly B

22043-O-Ring

02079-0il Bearing
@15*P10*4

02080-0Oil Bearing
@ 5410*4

DD D
DOD

22046-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*8 6P

A

22047-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*10
10P

o
e

22048-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw3*12
6P

E\\L[ 74

22049-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw3*20

17,

WHEEL GEAR |GROUND  |DIAMETER [WIDTH OF|
STYLES|LENGTH|WIDTH| 3 PF [DRIVE SysTEM| Pett [EFRO0E O A EET [WHEEL | MOTOR | ESC | BATTERY |SPEED
Truck | 400mm [310mm|275mm |4WD Shaft Drive| 1:10.118]  32mm 118mm samm | Res40 | Spo3ols Lf"v‘;o”m"ﬂ 28KM
. Brushless| Brushless|7.2,3000mAH
PRO | 400mm |310mm| 275mm [4WD Shaft Drive[ 1:8.769 [ 32mm Hgmm [ s2mm |PTOS eS| Brushiess| T2V 40KM
. : . Brushless|Brushless| Ni-MH-8.4V-
TOP | 400mm |310mm|275mm [4WD Shaft Drive| 1:8.769 | 32mm Hgmm | s2mm RO Seooman V- [soxm
Spare Part
22116-Shock 08008N-Wheel Rim 31103-Tyre+Insert 20126-Wheel Complete [22118-Rear Bumper
Absorber Sponge
-
v "fﬁ,‘lj
22009-Rear Upright+ [ 22010-Steering Hub | 22011-Front Hub 22012-Universal Joint

Set Screws4*4mm

(L'R)

Carrier (L/R)

Cup B:Set Screws4*4
& g

22050-Round Head
Self-Tapping Screw
2*8 8P

Jarm

22051-Round Head
Self-Tapping Screw
2*10 10

22052-Countersunk

Cross Head Self-

Tapping Screw 3*10
15p

%

22053-Countersunk

Cross Head Self-

Tapping Screw 3*14
1

Ny

22054-Countersunk

Cross Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*15
9P
et

22013-Suspension
Reinforcement Brace

22014-Rear 2201

5-Front

Arm Holder

&5

[Arm

Holder

02024-Diff.Main Gear

Complete

22668-Steering
Assembly A

™

22055-1SO 3*10 Screw
8P

22056-Column Hea
Screw M3*10 10P

e

22057-3*10 Cap Head
Machine Screw 6P

22058- Grub Screw
M3*4

22059- Grub Screw
M4*4

22017-Diff.Main Gear

i

22019-Universal
Joint Cup C

22022-3*44mm Front
Suspension Arm Pin A

22023-E-Clip
(D704 ®2.502.3 )

77 & Trr 000 A
nst nnip 1§03 SO& -k
22060-Wheel Hex. 22061- Steering 22062-Nylon Lock 02103- Zip Tie 22067-Ball Bearing

L R L ¢
L L )

Bushing

Lo
1 2 3 3
L 2 3 3

Nut M3

D15*@10*4

000
000

22024-Ball Head
Screw

22025-Differential
Box+Seals+Washers

08, 0%
%

22029-R- Clip

P PP ’

22068-Ball Bearing
@10*@5*4

QOO0

22117-Front Bumper

06007-Shock Ball
Head C

@
A

22119-Front Lower 22120-Rear Lower
pension Arm Suspension Arm
p b
//«‘fﬁ

-]
N
v/

22034-3*54mm Rear
Suspension Arm Pin A

24102-Receiver
(Waterproof)

22121-Body Post

22123-Rear Lower
Arm Pin B 3*30mm

22124-Front Lower
Arm Pin B 3*33mm

22125-Shock Ball
Head Holder 1

A
X

Spare Part

Pro.Spare Parts

08024- Discal screw
M3*10 8P
o

1111
TTT1

22127-Pin 2*10 221

POPIS
PPISSE

29-Front/Rear

Dogbone 88mm

A\

22128-Bumper Post

22130-Bumper Spring

102048-Aluminum

102049-Aluminum

03019-Battery Ni-MH

11185-Motor Gear

22131-Front/Rear
Link

22077-Battery Cover

1

22078-Battery Cover

N

22076-Motor( Rc54

0) | 22080-Radio Tray

Mount A

Nut M3 8P Nut M4 4p (7.2V 3000mAh) (15T)
0@ @ @ :
Upgradable optionals

22082-Drive Gear
Shaft+E-Clips

/

22251-Electronic
Speed Controller
(Waterproof)

030
(7.2

14-Battery Ni-MH
V 1800mAh)

~J

22088-Centre Drive

Joint
e

A
o
s"'ﬁ/

-~
-

22089-Battery Holder

1 3

102010-Aluminum
Front Hub Carrier (L/R)

102011-Aluminum
Steering Hub(L/R)

& &

102012-Aluminum
Rear Hub Carrier
(L/R)

ok

102042-Aluminum
Wheel Hex. Mount 4P

LR
43

102048-Aluminum

Nut M3
o02d
ooed

03300-Motor Heat
Proof Cover

”™

22074-Antenna Mount

081

&

Sponge

50-Tire Insert
2P

2530-Power
Commutator

=

22625-Chassic

102049-Aluminum
Nut M4 4P

106017-Aluminum
Front/rear & Servo
Link 2P

108015-Universal
Drive Joint 2P

Ny

108019-Aluminum
Front Lower Arm 2P

%

108021-Aluminum
Rear Lower Arm 2P

X

22627-Radio Tray
Metal

22626-Gear Dustproof
Cover

22628-M otor Mount

£

22606-Diff.Main Gear

(48T)

22689-Motor Gear

(13T)

108022-Aluminum
Shock Tower

108037-Aluminum

BodyPost 4P

108004-A leminom
Shock Absorber 2P

03201-Ni-MH battery
(8.4V,3600mAh)

i

03404-Brushless
Motor 2724KV

Pro.Spare Parts

08008NPL (Gold)

08008NPB (Blue)

Chrome Plated Spoke
d

Rim With Spr 2p

102040-Aluminum
Ackerman Plate

=

102060-Aluminum
Front Gear Box
Mount

102061-Aluminum
Rear Gear Box
Mount

102068- Wheel Mount
Ball Bearings
Complete

®10*b 54
©15*10" 4

0000

11184-Diff.main gear
metal (64T)

81-Motor Gear
metal (21T)

28434-Lithium battery
(11.1V, 3600mAh)

108004-Aluminum
Shock Absorber

22602-Brushless
Motor KV:3300

22632-Brushless
Electronic Speed
Controller Output:50A
(Waterproof)

08008NPBL-(Black)
Chrome Plated Spoke
Rim With Sprayed

102068- Wheel Mount
Ball Bearings
Complete

H10°p5 4
0000
®15*b10% 4

0000

2P




